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y— GOTEBORG
Ras Starttid (ca) Ring Domare
TYSK SPETS/ KLEINSPITZ 09:00 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
VOLPINO ITALIANO 09:30 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
STABIJHOUN 09:45 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
KLEINER MUNSTERLANDER 10:45 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
HOVAWART 11:00 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
ROTTWEILER 11:45 1 Eberhardt Jochen H, TYSKLAND
MASTIFF 09:00 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
RIESENSCHNAUZER, P & S 09:15 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
RIESENSCHNAUZER, SVART 09:30 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
TYSK SPETS/ MITTELSPITZ 10:00 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
GAMMEL DANSK HONSEHUND 12:00 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
SLOVENSKY HRUBOSRSTY STAV 12:00 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
DRENTSCHE PATRIJSHOND 12:15 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
NEDERLANDSE KOOIKERHONDJE 12:30 2 Johansson Karl-Erik, SVERIGE
PERRO DE AGUA ESPANOL 09:00 3 Hjorth Leif Ragnar, NORGE
LAGOTTO ROMAGNOLO 10:30 3 Hjorth Leif Ragnar, NORGE
CLUMBER SPANIEL 09:00 4 Horswell Jeff, STORBRITANNIEN
COCKER SPANIEL 09:30 4 Horswell Jeff, STORBRITANNIEN
ENGELSK SPRINGER SPANIEL 09:00 5 Paulsen Vibeke, NORGE
AMERIKANSK COCKER SPANIEL 12:00 5 Paulsen Vibeke, NORGE
SCHNAUZER, PEPPAR & SALT 09:00 6 Frisk Svante, SVERIGE
SCHNAUZER, SVART 10:30 6 Frisk Svante, SVERIGE
WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL 11:00 6 Frisk Svante, SVERIGE
PORTUGISISK VATTENHUND 09:00 7 Sirik Zafra, ISRAEL
SUSSEX SPANIEL 10:00 7 Sirik Zafra, ISRAEL
FIELD SPANIEL 10:30 7 Sirik Zafra, ISRAEL
NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING RE 11:00 7 Sirik Zafra, ISRAEL
FINSK LAPPHUND 09:00 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
FINSK SPETS 11:00 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
JAMTHUND 11:00 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
NORSK ALGHUND, GRA 11:15 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
OSTSIBIRISK LAJKA 11:15 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
CIRNECO DELL'ETNA 11:30 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
SVENSK VIT ALGHUND 11:30 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
NORSK BUHUND 12:00 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
NORSK LUNDEHUND 12:00 8 Sunde Marit, NORGE
EURASIER 09:00 9 Johansson Ann-Christin, SVERIGE
PINSCHER 10:45 9 Johansson Ann-Christin, SVERIGE
AFFENPINSCHER 11:15 9 Johansson Ann-Christin, SVERIGE
ENGELSK SETTER 11:45 9 Johansson Ann-Christin, SVERIGE
FARAOHUND 12:00 9 Johansson Ann-Christin, SVERIGE
CHESAPEAKE BAY RETRIEVER 09:00 10 Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
CURLY COATED RETRIEVER 09:45 10 Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE

BARBET 10:00 10 Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
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BRETON

CHOW CHOW
ANATOLISK HERDEHUND
RYSK SVART TERRIER
ENGELSK BULLDOGG
JAPANSK SPETS
SHIBA

CANAAN DOG

SHAR PEI

AMERICAN AKITA
KEESHOND
POMERANIAN
SAMOJEDHUND

AKITA

SIBERIAN HUSKY
ALASKAN MALAMUTE

PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERU, MEDIO

PERRO SIN PELO DEL PERU, PEQ
PODENCO IBICENCO, KORTHARIG
BASENJI

DVARGSCHNAUZER, SVART
DVARGSCHNAUZER, P & S
DVARGSCHNAUZER, SV & S
DVARGSCHNAUZER, VIT
JUNIORHANDLING (10-13 ar)
JUNIORHANDLING (14-17 ar)
DALMATINER

BASSET HOUND

BASSET FAUVE DE BRETAGNE
ALPENLANDISCHE DACHSBRACKE
PETIT BLEU DE GASCOGNE
AMERICAN FOXHOUND
BLODHUND

BOSANSKI OSTRODLAKI GONIC-B
DUNKERSTOVARE
HAMILTONSTOVARE

GONCZY POLSKI

SLOVENSKY KOPOV
HANNOVERANSK VILTSPARHUND
BAYERSK VILTSPARHUND
BERNER SENNENHUNDValpar
SVENSK LAPPHUND

LAPSK VALLHUND

TIBETANSK MASTIFF

Starttid (ca)
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11:45
12:00
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09:00
09:45
10:45
09:00
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11:00
11:15
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11:30
12:00
09:00
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09:00
10:30
11:30
11:30
09:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:15
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:15
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09:45
11:15
11:15

Ring

10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18

Domare

Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
Ericsson Dan, SVERIGE
Kamisato Hiroshi, JAPAN
Kamisato Hiroshi, JAPAN
Kamisato Hiroshi, JAPAN
Kamisato Hiroshi, JAPAN
Scanlon Paul, IRLAND
Scanlon Paul, IRLAND
Scanlon Paul, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Thorpe Marie, IRLAND
Ingram Ann, IRLAND

Ingram Ann, IRLAND
Carlsson Liljeqvist Liz-Beth, SVERIGE
Carlsson Liljeqvist Liz-Beth, SVERIGE
Carlsson Liljeqvist Liz-Beth, SVERIGE
Carlsson Liljeqvist Liz-Beth, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Johansson Martin, SVERIGE
Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
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SANKT BERNHARDSHUND, KORTHAR  11:30 18 Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
SANKT BERNHARDSHUND, LANGHAR  12:00 18 Nymann Gunnar, DANMARK
DANSK-SVENSK GARDSHUND 09:00 19 Eriksson Eva, SVERIGE
LEONBERGER 11:00 19 Eriksson Eva, SVERIGE
NEWFOUNDLANDSHUND 09:00 20 Paulsen Einar, DANMARK
LANDSEER 09:45 20 Paulsen Einar, DANMARK
GRAND DANOIS 10:30 20 Paulsen Einar, DANMARK
BULLMASTIFF 12:30 20 Paulsen Einar, DANMARK
GOLDEN RETRIEVER 09:00 21 Paloheimo Annuka, FINLAND
DVARGPINSCHER 09:00 22 Berge Karl Eddie, NORGE
BULLMASTIFF Valpar 10:30 22 Berge Karl Eddie, NORGE
DOBERMANN 11:00 22 Berge Karl Eddie, NORGE
BOXER 11:30 22 Berge Karl Eddie, NORGE
CANE CORSO 09:00 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
LEONBERGERValpar 10:15 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
XOLOITZCUINTLE, STOR 10:30 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
NEWFOUNDLANDSHUND Valpar 10:45 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
ISLANDSK FARHUND 11:00 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
DANSKSVENSK GARDSHUND Valpar 12:00 23 Nielsen Eva, SVERIGE
GROSSER SCHWEIZER SENNENHUND  09:00 24 Akesson Carin, SVERIGE
ENTLEBUCHER SENNENHUND 09:15 24 Akesson Carin, SVERIGE
BERNER SENNENHUND 09:30 24 Akesson Carin, SVERIGE
KAVKAZSKAJA OVTJARKA 09:30 24 Akesson Carin, SVERIGE
LABRADOR RETRIEVER 09:00 25 Hallmarsdottir Herdis, ISLAND
IRLANDSK ROD SETTER 09:00 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
GORDONSETTER 10:30 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
BRACCO ITALIANO 10:45 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
GROSSER MUNSTERLANDER 10:45 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
KORTHARIG VORSTEH 11:45 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
STRAVHARIG VORSTEH 11:45 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
UNGERSK VIZSLA, KORTHARIG 12:15 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
UNGERSK VIZSLA, STRAVHARIG 12:15 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
WEIMARANER, KORTHARIG 12:30 26 Black Lyndall, AUSTRALIEN
DOGUE DE BORDEAUX 09:00 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
DOGO CANARIO 09:30 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
CIMARRON URUGUAYO 09:45 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
DOGO ARGENTINO 09:45 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
BROHOLMER 10:00 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
KRASKI OVCAR 10:00 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
PYRENEISK MASTIFF 10:15 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
VASTGOTASPETS 10:30 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
PODENGO PORTUGUES, CERDOSO/PE 12:00 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
PODENGO PORTUGUES, LISO/GRAND 12:30 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE

PODENGO PORTUGUES, LISO/PEQUE 12:30 27 Persson Moa, SVERIGE
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TAX, KORTHARIG DVARG

TAX, KORTHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
GRAND BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
PETIT BASSET GRIFFON VENDEEN
BEAGLE

PORCELAINE

TREEING WALKER COONHOUND
WACHTELHUND
PYRENEERHUND

POINTER

BLACK AND TAN COONHOUND
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK Valpar
FLATCOATED RETRIEVER

Starttid (ca)

09:00
09:45
10:15
10:45
11:15
11:30
09:00
09:30
09:30
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:45
11:45
12:00
12:30
09:00
09:45
09:45
09:00
09:30

Ring

28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
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Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Carlstrom Ann, SVERIGE
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Blidh von Schedvin Benny,
Black Jim, AUSTRALIEN
Black Jim, AUSTRALIEN
Black Jim, AUSTRALIEN
Nilsson Kurt, SVERIGE
Nilsson Kurt, SVERIGE

SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
SVERIGE
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